
E-mail 

No. O&M/Trg/140/RTC/XX 	 Dated: 29/10/2021 

To, 
The Sr counts Officer 
Regiona4 Training Centre, EM Block 
Sector-%, Salt Lake 
KolkatajOOO91 

Subject Online Training course on "E-Section, Vetting of AE-I1, RAE, RAO, Corrigendum, 
FC Cases, Arbitration etc" w e f 01/11/2021 to 03/11/2021 

Reference RTC Kolkata letter No RTC/33/31/ E-Sec, RAE RAO/GEN/2021-22 dated 
18/10/2021 

With reference to RTC Kolkata letter cited above, the following Officials posted under 

CDA Guwahati Organization have been nominated by the competent authority to participate in the 

subject training programme which is to be conducted online by CDA RTC (ER) Kolkata w e f 

01/11/2021 to 03/11/2021 utilizing "CISCO WEBEX" 

51 No. Name (B) Mobile Office/Email Id (D) 
(A) No (C) 

1 Shri Krishan Prasad 9123247179  E IJIB Sec MO CDA Guwahati 
AAO/8334780 Krishanprasad dad@hub mc in 

2 Shri Prem Kant Jha 9339480704 E-111 A Sec, MO CDA Guwahati 
AAO/ 8337356 pkjhaaaodpdokolgmail com 

3 Shri Kumar Nilendu 981 7555 1 55,  E-III B Sec, MO CDA Guwahati 
SA/ 8341197 jhajha nilendugmail com 

4 - i: Debasis Dutta 7385470461 E-III A Sec MO CDA Guwahati 
SA/ 8342477 1 debasis-airport@rediffmail.com  

S Sanjeev kumar sanjeewan 7006073693 E ILIC Sec, MO CDA Guwahati 
5A18340778 sksanjeewan@gmail.com  

6 Miss Soram Rajashree 9706 1 86726 E I Sec, MO CDA Guwahati 
SA/ 8334090 soramrajshree dad@hub mc in 




